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ПРОТОКОЛ МАТЧА № 16731

Чертаново-2
2010 г.р. 4:2 Торпедо

2010 г.р.

Голы

№6, Мугадов Тамерлан, 21 минута
№22, Клочков Михаил, 40 минута

№8, Меньшов Данила, 3 минута, Автогол
№10, Власов Илья, 38 минута
№13, Лыбань Денис, 49 минута, Автогол
№7, Стешенко Иван, 55 минута, Пенальти

Предупреждения

№2, Сосницкий Владимир, 35', Срыв
перспективной атаки

№26, Слотин Иван, 43', Срыв перспективной атаки
№18, Габдрахманов Дамир, 54', Срыв

перспективной атаки
№9, Свиридов Глеб, 55', Задержка возобновления

игры

№9, Ахантьев Александр, 24', Грубая игра
№97, Соломин Вадим, 29', Срыв перспективной

атаки
№6, Бабаян Арсен, 42', Срыв перспективной атаки

№29, Котов Егор, 59', Грубая игра
№10, Власов Илья, 60', Неспортивное поведение

Удаления

Свиридов Глеб, №9, 57', Грубая игра вторая
желтая карточка

Судейская бригада

  Главный судья:  Правиков Павел
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Чертаново-
2 2010 г.р.

Полевые игроки
Футболка Синие
Гетры

Вратари
Футболка
Гетры

Торпедо
2010 г.р.

Полевые игроки
Футболка
Гетры

Вратари
Футболка
Гетры

Состав команд

Замены

№ Фамилия Имя № мин

1 Евсеев Григорий

3 Малюков Дмитрий

7 Иванов Максим

11 Рощин Александр

12 Аракелян Георгий

18 Габдрахманов Дамир

22 Клочков Михаил

55 Абрамов Владислав

69 Гусейнов Тимур

2 Сосницкий Владимир

6 Мугадов Тамерлан

9 Свиридов Глеб

10 Гайфутдинов Марат

26 Слотин Иван

33 Ковальский Яков

82 Осипов Леонид

Замены

№ Фамилия Имя № мин

6 Бабаян Арсен

7 Стешенко Иван

8 Меньшов Данила

9 Ахантьев Александр

10 Власов Илья

11 Липатов Игорь

35 Никитин Павел

45 Силантьев Никита

97 Соломин Вадим

1 Власов Дмитрий

13 Лыбань Денис

20 Олейник Артем

21 Ивлиев Денис

27 Забнев Остап

29 Котов Егор

87 Сайбель Даниил

Официальные лица

Артюшкин Д. В.
Тренер
Минаков А. С.
Главный тренер

Рыков Ю. Н.
Тренер
Ивлев В. Е.
Тренер
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